Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract. PUB000471 Rev E
BUC/SSPA
KU-BAND 40W
ATOMBKU040
SPECIFICATIONS
Output Power (Psat)	 47 dBm min.

L.O. Frequency (GHz) 13.05 12.80
IF Frequency (MHz) 950 - 1450 950 - 1700
HOW TO ORDER
ATOMBKU040S1FIP
ATOM SERIES
B: BUC
S: SSPA
KU:	 Ku-Band
BLANK: No Add-on
F: EMI/EMC Filter
I: Internal Reference
P: Surge Protection
OPTIONAL ADD-ONS	 FI: EMI/EMC Filter & Internal Reference
IP: Internal Reference & Surge Protection
FP: EMI/EMC Filter & Surge Protection
FIP: EMI/EMC Filter, Internal Reference & Surge Protection
COOLING 1: Internal Fan
2: External Baseplate
FREQUENCY	 S: Standard
E: Extended
POWER	 040: 40W
Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract. PUB000471 Rev E
Power Supply PS300-AT1-(NA/UK/EU/IEC)
M&C Cable		 CABLEM+C-AT10
MONITOR & CONTROL	 OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION ADD-ONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
M&C Interface: 	 RS-485 & RS-232
M&C Connector:		 MIL-26482 Series 1 receptacle,
Shell Size 12, 10 Pins
58-533723-10P
Mute Control:	 Fully configurable
(mute enable: high or low,
 mute default: enabled or disabled)
Low	 0.0 - 0.8V
High	 3.0 - 5.0V
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
KU-BAND 40W BUC: ATOMBKU040
DWG	No.
E
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
765432
-
-
JTG
MJS
1
THIRD	ANGLE	PROJECTION
110 - 4020	Viking	Way, Richmond, B.C., Canada	V6V 2L4
PROVIDED UNDER THE DISTINCT CONDITION THAT IT IS FOR HIS CONFIDENTIAL USE ONLY, AND THAT HE SHALL
NOT ALLOW IT TO BE REPRODUCED OR ITS CONTENTS DISCLOSED IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER IN WHOLE OR
OTHERWISE
Tel: 604.821.2800	 Fax: 604.821.2801
SHOWN
IN PART WITHOUT SPECIAL PERMISSION IN WRITING FROM  Norsat International Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
NEXT	ASSEMBLY
THIS IS A CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT, AND IN ACCEPTING IT, THE RECIPIENT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT IT IS
SHOWN
SIZE
-
BSCALE:					1:2 SHEET			1									OF			4
PUB000572VARIOUS
Part	No.
.XX .XXX .XXX ANGLES
±0.5º±0.001"±0.003"±0.010"6	3